
No Mata_KuliahKelas NIM Nama Tidak_HadirSakit Izin Hadir
1 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750019CLAUDIA PUTRI YUSTANIA0 1 0 6
2 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750090GLORIA NATHALIA HANA DHENA0 0 3 10
3 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750078JESSICA GRACE ATHALIA0 0 0 13
4 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750077YOVITA SIBAGARIANG1 3 3 6
5 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750069GABRIELLA NATHANIA SAU0 1 0 12
6 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750022YONATHAN LOUIS MARTHIN0 0 2 11
7 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750003ANDREW MICHAEL EFFENDI0 0 3 4
8 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750014THERESIA SHAMENTA NOVIANTY KOWIROP KAIPMAN0 0 0 13
9 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750012JOVI FEDRON 1 0 2 10

10 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750016WINARNI TRIMADANI HONDO0 0 3 10
11 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750010CLINTON MAKAPELE0 0 0 13
12 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750093VHELEN CLAUDYA SAMPELAN1 0 2 13
13 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750092FARIDA MERIYATI LEDOH2 0 0 14
14 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750046NESTOR RIDO YOHANNES NAINGGOLAN1 0 0 12
15 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750091CALVIN ERICKE ZRADA1 0 2 13
16 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750088ISHAC SEBTRA PALITO LOUI0 2 1 13
17 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750068DURI SARIPATI NATASHA L. TOBING1 0 4 11
18 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750075ANNABEL SHARON TESALONIKA1 0 7 8
19 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750030SELVIANA STEFANI DJONG0 0 0 16
20 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750029SYAFA YOLANDA PUTRI BUNDA0 0 0 16
21 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750027CATHERINA SEPTIAR ROSALINDA HENDERSON0 0 0 16
22 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750020ELSHA MARIAH 0 0 3 13
23 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750015CHRISTALIA SOWO 4 3 4 5
24 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750066IRENIA SHINTIKE GURUSINGA0 1 2 10
25 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750011MEILINDA GREGORIA BARI0 0 2 14
26 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750067ASKA HOZUMI ADELLANI1 2 3 10
27 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750006JEFFERSON WINATA BACHTIAR0 0 2 14
28 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750005EBER EVENDI KRISTIAN SUMARRE0 0 0 16
29 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750028KARMELIA SRIYANI 0 0 1 12
30 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750063FANDEE TSARIO EFFENDI2 1 2 11
31 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750017TIARA NONUTU 0 1 0 6
32 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750007ELSAFANI DANIELA KABURUAN2 0 3 11
33 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750002PIETRO SANTIAGO FELIX ABBADI TOWOLIU0 0 1 15
34 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750076PUJI YEMIMA THERESA SILALAHI0 0 0 16
35 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750073GABRIELLA ELLIZABETH0 0 4 12
36 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750064INDAH SEPTIKA DWIRAHAYU BU'ULOLO1 0 2 13
37 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1870750061CAROLIN WANDA TERANA SITANGGANG0 2 0 5
38 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1770750083DJORDHY ALESSANDRO2 0 0 14
39 70724134 - HI di EropaA 1770750047ALOYSIUS SONGUBUN4 2 0 10
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NIM Nama_MahasiswaTugas UTS UAS Nilai_AkhirGrade
1770750047ALOYSIUS SONGUBUN76.05 79.95 90 84.19 A
1770750083DJORDHY ALESSANDRO82.5 73.3 75 75.99 A-
1870750002PIETRO SANTIAGO FELIX ABBADI TOWOLIU85 74.1 85 81.73 A
1870750003ANDREW MICHAEL EFFENDI82.5 79.17 95 87.75 A
1870750005EBER EVENDI KRISTIAN SUMARRE76.5 79.95 90 84.28 A
1870750006JEFFERSON WINATA BACHTIAR82.5 79.17 95 87.75 A
1870750007ELSAFANI DANIELA KABURUAN85 74.1 85 81.73 A
1870750010CLINTON MAKAPELE87.5 78.8 95 88.64 A
1870750011MEILINDA GREGORIA BARI87.5 78.8 95 88.64 A
1870750012JOVI FEDRON 87.5 78.8 74.09 78.19 A-
1870750014THERESIA SHAMENTA NOVIANTY KOWIROP KAIPMAN77.4 79 75 76.68 A-
1870750015CHRISTALIA SOWO77.4 80 75 76.98 A-
1870750016WINARNI TRIMADANI HONDO77.4 80 75 76.98 A-
1870750017TIARA NONUTU 82.5 79.17 95 87.75 A
1870750019CLAUDIA PUTRI YUSTANIA76.5 79.95 90 84.28 A
1870750020ELSHA MARIAH 85 74.1 85 81.73 A
1870750022YONATHAN LOUIS MARTHIN85 74.1 85 81.73 A
1870750025KETCHA TATI CAROLINE PRECILA CLARA85 78.3 74.9 77.94 A-
1870750027CATHERINA SEPTIAR ROSALINDA HENDERSON82.5 79.17 95 87.75 A
1870750028KARMELIA SRIYANI87.5 78.8 95 88.64 A
1870750029SYAFA YOLANDA PUTRI BUNDA85 74.1 85 81.73 A
1870750030SELVIANA STEFANI DJONG87.5 78.8 95 88.64 A
1870750046NESTOR RIDO YOHANNES NAINGGOLAN77.4 80 75 76.98 A-
1870750061CAROLIN WANDA TERANA SITANGGANG77.5 72.16 85 79.65 A-
1870750063FANDEE TSARIO EFFENDI76.5 76.83 85 80.85 A
1870750064INDAH SEPTIKA DWIRAHAYU BU'ULOLO82.5 79.3 95 87.79 A
1870750066IRENIA SHINTIKE GURUSINGA82.5 73.3 75 75.99 A-
1870750067ASKA HOZUMI ADELLANI77.5 72.16 85 79.65 A-
1870750068DURI SARIPATI NATASHA L. TOBING85 78.3 74.9 77.94 A-
1870750069GABRIELLA NATHANIA SAU77.5 72.16 85 79.65 A-
1870750073GABRIELLA ELLIZABETH77.5 72.16 85 79.65 A-
1870750075ANNABEL SHARON TESALONIKA85 78.3 I
1870750076PUJI YEMIMA THERESA SILALAHI82.5 73.3 75 75.99 A-
1870750077YOVITA SIBAGARIANG82.5 73.3 75 75.99 A-
1870750078JESSICA GRACE ATHALIA82.5 73.3 75 75.99 A-
1870750088ISHAC SEBTRA PALITO LOUI76.05 76.83 85 80.76 A
1870750090GLORIA NATHALIA HANA DHENA76.05 79.95 90 84.19 A
1870750091CALVIN ERICKE ZRADA76.5 76.83 85 80.85 A
1870750092FARIDA MERIYATI LEDOH76.5 76.83 85 80.85 A
1870750093VHELEN CLAUDYA SAMPELAN76.05 79.95 90 84.19 A


